LINCOLNVILLE SELECTMEN’S MEETING

July 22, 2013

6:00 PM @ Lincolnville Central School

Note: The Board meeting will be suspended at 7PM so that the Board can attend the Special
Town Meeting.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Citizens’ Forum
Administrator’s Report

Meetings & Announcements

Lakes and Ponds Committee Tues. 7/23/13 7PM
MCSWC Wed.  7/24/13 7PM
Planning Board Wed. 7/31/13 7PM
Land Use Committee Mon. 8/5/13 6PM
Recreation Commission Wed. 8/7/13 6:30PM
Cemetery Trustees Thurs. 8/8/13 6:30PM
Board of Selectmen Mon. 8/12/13 6PM

Upcoming Community Events

Meeting Minutes
e Julys8, 2013
e July 15,2013

7PM - Public Hearing General Assistance Ordinance
Emergency Management Director

e Interim Appointment

e Job Description

Paving Bid Award

Winter Sand Bid Award

Racing Events License(s)

e  Maine Sport Triathlon
e Bicycle Coalition of Maine — Lobster Ride

LCS
Rockport Town Office
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS

Interview/Hiring Process for Animal Control Officer and Planning Board Secretary

Set Abatement Hearing Meeting (Date, time and location)

Set Public Hearing for Winter Road Closing(s) — Suggested Date: September 9, 2013

Liquor License Renewal Application — Cellardoor Winery
Treasurer’s and Payroll Warrant(s) — Approve and Sign

Adjourn

People who say they sleep like a baby usually don’t have one.

- Leo Burke



